Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Sunday Asserballe 0,765 km
Black/SM - 1405-1420 21-08-2016-14:05 .
Qualifying started at 14:04:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(138) Keno Oberlaender

1 45.470 +1.833 14:06:27.125
2 44.662 +1.025 14:07:11.787
3 44.239 +0.602 14:07:56.026
4 44214 +0.577 14:08:40.240
5 44.336 +0.699 14:09:24.576
6 43.900 +0.263 14:10:08.476
7 43.637 14:10:52.113
8 44.483 +0.846 14:11:36.596
9 52.647 +9.010 14:12:29.243

(506) Paul Christiansen

1 44637 +0.933 14:08:07.071
2 43.704 14:08:50.775
3 44.790 +1.086 14:09:35.565
4 44.398 +0.694 14:10:19.963
5 44 .575 +0.871 14:11:04.538
6 44.000 +0.296 14:11:48.538
7 44.053 +0.349 14:12:32.591
8 44.029 +0.325 14:13:16.620
9 44.030 +0.326 14:14:00.650
10 45.854 +2.150 14:14:46.504
" 43.750 +0.046 14:15:30.254
12 44.103 +0.399 14:16:14.357
13 43.929 +0.225 14:16:58.286
14 53.832 +10.128 14:17:52.118

(66) Lars Ehlers

1 47505 +1.917 14:06:31.336

2 46.005 +0.507 14:07:17.431

3 46.821 +1.233 14:08:04.252

4 45.643 +0.055 14:08:49.895

5 46.544 +0.956 14:09:36.439

6 45658 +0.070 14:10:22.097

7 45927 +0.339 14:11:08.024

8 45.781 +0.193 14:11:53.805

9 46.381 +0.793 14:12:40.186

10 45.588 14:13:25.774

1 45.753 +0.165 14:14:11.527
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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